
Project Financial Owrvlew 
Project Number: 001030A ATMS S. Belcher Rd Druid/Park 
Description: Des ign and construct ATMS/ITS improvements on South Belcher Road from Druid Road to Park Boulevard. 
Prepared For : Contract Award 
Requested By : Bunny Kimm 

Multi-Year Ca2ital Im2rovement Pro9ram 

Proiect Costs 
Expenditures to Date 

Acquisitions 
Professional Services/Design 
Construction 
Testing 
OU1er 

Total Project Costs 
Budget Adjustments 

Adjusted Total Project Costs 

Project Resources 
LOFT 
Grant 

Total Project Resources 
Budget Adjustments 

Adjusted Total Project Resources 

Appropriation 
FY 17 Estimated Budget 
Budget Adjustments +/­
FY 17 Adjusted Budget 

YTD Activity 
Fiscal Year 17 to Date 

Proposed Activity for FY 17 

Estimate 
mr 

$0 
$0 

$5,000 
$400,000 

$0 
E 

$405,000 

$202,500 
$202,500 

IQ 
$405,000 

FY17 Information 

Proposed 
.ml 

$0 
$0 
$0 

$2,054,600 
$0 
Ml 

$2,054,600 

$1,027,300 
$1,027,300 

IQ 
$2,054,600 

Expenditures Encumbered 
$228,428 $4,835 

Contract Award: Gannett Fleming Project Development Corporation 
Less: Utilities 
Less: FY18 contract amount 

Total All Activity $228,428 $4,835 

Estimated Remaining Appropriation <1>

Notes: 

Estimated 
m! 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
Ml 
$0 

$0 
$0 
IQ 
$0 

Estimated 
FY20 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$0 
Ml 
$0 

$0 
$0 
IQ 
$0 

Estimates 

Estimated 
.EY;Z1 

$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
$0 
Ml 
$0 

$0 
$0 
IQ 
$0 

$405,000 

$405,000 

IotA! 
$233,263 

$2,591,876 2,591,876 
$0 0 

($2,591,876) (2,591,876) 

0 $233,264 

$171,736 <1>

(1) Sufficient funds for FY 17 estimate, Insufficient funds for proposed FY18. FY 18 proposed budget will need to be adjusted.

Prepared By the Office of Management & Budget, July 10, 2017. 

Estimated Estimated 
� FY23 

$0 $0 
$0 $0 
$0 $0 
$0 $0 
$0 $0 

Ml Ml 
$0 $0 

$0 $0 
$0 $0 
IQ IQ 
$0 $0 

Multi-Year 

$0 
$0 

$5,000 
$2,454,600 

$0 

$0 
$2,459,600 

Q 

$2,459,600 

$1,229,800 
$1,229,800 

$0 
$2,459,600 

Q 

$2,459,600 






